Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2008
For Part Il Offenses

229,667

120,797

89,793

50,108

124,934

44,873

660,172

34.8

18.3

13.6

7.6

18.9

6.8

100.0

5,902.5

5,417.3

4,899.6

4,633.9

5,054.3

4,769.9

5,303.7

122,318

70,342

59,713

32,862

73,487

30,465

389,187

53.3

58.2

66.5

65.6

58.8

67.9

59.0



